	

	乡镇：西二铺乡                 转入方姓名：杨雨     流转面积：100.707   亩

	转出方
	流转形式
	流转时间
	租金
	流转面积（亩）


	姓名
	
	
	期限
	起始日期
	
	

	凌传德
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	5.95

	梁永华
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	2.44

	陈朋
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	7.2

	吕卫东
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	3.81

	许子爱
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	4.75

	吕 洪
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	2.83

	白广云
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	8.6

	吕增堂
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	3.14

	吕增田
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	4.93

	吕波
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	1.968

	吕增胜
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	7.8

	王维兰
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	5.8

	牛传功
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	5.573

	吕希跃
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	1.31

	吕增亮
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	3

	吕本进
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	1

	吕本祥
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	2

	吕杰
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	2

	吕红军
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	2

	吕卫红
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	2.9

	彭雪芳
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	1.625

	徐从善
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	2.902

	许子芹
	沈家村吕家组
	租赁
	10
	2011.10---2021.10
	900元
	3.937


